[NonrorosurensHble Kypesl TITY

TOMCKUN
NONUTEXHUYECKWNIA
YHUBEPCUTET

11 knacc MATEMATUKA munu-rpynna_1l
IIpenogaBaresnb: PoxxkoBa Oubra BaaagmmupoBHa

Pacnucanue
NMOHEeACJIbHUK BTOPHHUK cpeaa qyeTBepr NnNATHUIA cyﬁﬁoTa

8.30 -

10.05

10.25 -

12.00

12.20 -

13.55

14.15 -

15.50

16.10 - 515

17.45 ayJIUTOpUs
19 kopnyc
(yn. Ycona,
n.4-A)

18.05 - 515

19.40 ayJuTOpUs
19 xopmyc
(yn. Ycona,
1.4-A)

20.00 -

21.35



